
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:40 A  SG VC Jena … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 10 9 7

175
16:22

╳

9
16

6
10
16

7
11
17

8
13 Auszeit

10:15

Ende
15:30 B  SGE U14m I S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 24 15 8

25

6
14
20

7
15
22

9
17
25

11
18 Auszeit

20:16

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:33 B  SGE U14m I R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 24 13 8

25

╳

12
19
25

8
13
22

8
15
22

9
17
23

Auszeit

13:12

Ende
15:46 A  SG VC Jena … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 4 9 10

22

5
12
18
22

6
14
18

7
14
19

10
15
21

Auszeit

19:22

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte
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U14m #5 Weimar LK B 14.01.24
Männer

A  SG VC Jena 08 VSV Jena 90 vs. SG ERFURT electronic U14m I B
Spiel 6 14.01.2024 16:40 Uhr 99423 Weimar
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A  SG VC Jena … 6/8

4 Renard, Elouen X
5 Kalinke, Sammy X
7 Kramer, Anton X
8 Rüddel, Konstantin
9 Schier, Johannes X

10 Amer, Osama X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

C

B  SGE U14m I 6/8
8 Schmidt, Finn X

11 Böhme, Maxim
13 Schippel, Finn X
14 Niedlich, Dean Luca
15 Funke, Finnley X
24 Wunderlich, Jonas X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Weber-Liel, Stephanie

CT Mentgen, Peter

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  SG VC Jena … SGE U14m I B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 1 0 17 1 0 25 1 0 1
1 0 0 22 2 13 25 1 0 1

3
2 1 0 39 13 50 2 0 2
Start: 16:40 Ende: 15:46 Dauer: 0:0-54

Sieger: SG ERFURT electronic
U14m I

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Höhn, Julius 1
2 Oehrl, Janne 2

Schr. Bock, Leonard
Assist. Bock, Christian
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